



P U R C H A S E R E Q U E S T

Department: ENGINEERING
Section:

PR No:
Date:

2020-197

Stock No	Unit	Maintenance	Item Description	Qty	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Total Cost
1	pcs		CI Elbow 2" x 90°, M-M	5	2,900.00	14,500.00
2	pcs		CI Elbow 4" x 45°, M-M	8	5,900.00	47,200.00
3	pcs		CI Elbow 6" x 45°, M-M	9	9,200.00	82,800.00
4	pcs		CI Elbow 6" x 90°, M-M	2	9,800.00	19,600.00
5	pcs		CI Sleeve Type Coupling # 4, PVC	20	4,100.00	82,000.00
6	pcs		CI Sleeve Type Coupling # 6, PVC	20	5,800.00	116,000.00
						<u>362,100.00</u>

xxxxxxxxxx Nothing follows xxxxxxxx

Purpose:

For interconnection of re-installed water mains @ Baloc, Lomboy and Pinagpanan bridge

Requested by:

RENE A VILLEGAS

SWUDO

Signature over Printed Name/ Designation

ENGR LEANDRO JUN C LACSAMANA

General Manager

Approved by: